2017 Camp C.S. Klaus Boy Scout Program Schedule

7:00 AM

7:50 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Sunday

Welcome!
Troop Check-In,
Med Checks,
Swim Checks,
Camp Tour,
Safety Talks,
Troop Photos

Saturday

Breakfast and
Check Out.

Safe Travels!

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Polar Bear Swim
- - Breakfast on th — -
Flag Raising Flag Raising rea i'?” onthe Flag Raising Flag Raising
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Program Areas | Program Areas | Program Areas | Program Areas Merit Badge
Open Open Open Open Round Up
Lunch Lunch Lunch on the Hill Lunch Lunch
Staff vs.
Program Areas Closed, Sports Tournaments (PG) Scoutmaster
Volleyball
Program Areas
Open .
Program Areas | Program Areas | Program Areas Camp Wide
Open Open Open Game

(No Open Shoot or
Swim)




Flag Lowering

Supper

Water Follies

5:00 PM | Flag Lowering
(5:30) and DH
5:50 PM Procedures Flag Lowering
6:00 PM Supper SUpper
Supper on the
6:45 PM Hill
. SPL and SM
700 PM Meeting (PG)
7:30 PM Monday Night
Emergency Games
Drills at Parade o |
: Grounds ape
oo (8:10-8:30)
8:30 PM Flag Retirement
Ceremony
Flag Lowering
9:00 PM (PG) and Open Night in
Opening Campsites
Campfire
9:15 PM OA Cracker
Barrel

Troop Time

Visitor Night
Activities &
Programs

5:00-7:00 Dinner
(DH)

6:30-7:30 - Open
Climb & Open
Shoot

8:30 - Campfire

Flag Lowering

Supper

Troop Time

Flag Lowering

9:00 - OA (PG) and
Ceremony Closing
Campfire
Star-Tipping
Game




