2017 Camp C.S. Klaus Boy Scout Program Schedule										
	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
7:00 AM					Polar Bear Swim					
7:50 AM		Flag Raising	Flag Raising	Breakfast on the Hill	Flag Raising	Flag Raising	Breakfast and Check Out. Safe Travels!			
8:00 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast		Breakfast	Breakfast				
9:00 AM										
10:00 AM		Program Areas Open	Program Areas Open	Program Areas Open	Program Areas Open	Merit Badge Round Up				
11:00 AM										
12:00 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch on the Hill	Lunch	Lunch	Abbreviation Key:			
1:00 PM	Welcome! Troop Check-In,	Program Areas Closed, Sports Tournaments (PG)				Staff vs. Scoutmaster Volleyball	DH = Dining Hal			
2:00 PM	Med Checks, Swim Checks,				Program Areas		PG = Parade			
3:00 PM	- Camp Tour, Safety Talks, Troop Photos	Program Areas Open	Program Areas Open	Program Areas Open	Open	Camp Wide Game	Grounds			
4:00 PM					(No Open Shoot or Swim)		TP = Trading Post			

5:00 PM 5:50 PM 6:00 PM	Flag Lowering (5:30) and DH Procedures	Flag Lowering Supper		Flag Lowering Supper	Visitor Night Activities & Programs	Flag Lowering Supper	
0.001101	Саррог	Сарроі	Supper on the	Сарроі		Саррол	
6:45 PM			Hill				
7:00 PM	SPL and SM Meeting (PG)				5:00-7:00 Dinner (DH)		**Merit Badge Sign-Up may be online prior to
7:30 PM	Emergency	Monday Night Games				Troop Time	Camp. If this happens, there
8:00 PM	Drills at Parade Grounds	Cames	Chapel (8:10-8:30)	Water Follies	6:30-7:30 - Open Climb & Open Shoot		would be extra time for campsite preparations.
8:30 PM			Flag Retirement Ceremony		8:30 - Campfire		
	Flag Lowering		Coromony		_	Flag Lowering	
9:00 PM	(PG) and Opening Campfire	Open Night in Campsites		Troop Time	9:00 - OA Ceremony	(PG) and Closing Campfire	
9:15 PM			OA Cracker Barrel		Star-Tipping Game		